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Chinese
WĚI YÚ DÀN BǏNG EGG PANCAKE ROLL
WITH TUNA

飲料 Drinks
LEMON BLACK TEA

新品專區 New Items
FRESH MILK TEA

鮮萃飲茶系 Tea
XĪ LÁN HÓNG CHÁ CEYLON BLACK TEA

100% 真蜂蜜添加 100%
Pure Honey
HONEY LEMON NOODLE SOUP

三明治 Sandwich
JIĀN DÀN SĀN MÍNG ZHÌ PAN-FRIED EGG
SANDWICH

蛋餅及港式蘿蔔糕 Egg
Pancake Roll And
Cantonese Turnip Cake
EGG PANCAKE ROLL WITH HAM

蛋餅系列 Egg Pancake
Roll
LǏ JĪ DÀN BǏNG EGG PANCAKE ROLL
WITH PORK LOIN

漢堡類 Burger
JIĀN DÀN HÀN BǍO PAN-FRIED EGG
BURGER

現烤土司 Toast
XIĀNG SUÀN TǓ SĪ GARLIC TOAST

單品茶食 A La Carte
SHǓ BǏNG HASH BROWNS

單點系列 A La Carte
NÍNG MÉNG JĪ LIǓ LEMON CHICKEN
FINGERS

精品茶飲/義大利蘇打
Specialty Tea And Soda
FOR EXAMPLE CEYLON MILK TEA

台式蛋餅 Taiwanese Egg
Pancake Roll
SHŪ INSTALL THE EGG PANCAKE ROLL
WITH VEGETABLE

元氣麵食含蛋
MÓ GŪ MIÀN

Deep-Fried Snacks
OVER EGG

Your Recommended
Products
MAI KE JI KUAI
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Asian-American Fusion
RÈ GǑU HOT DOG

Asian
EGG PANCAKE ROLL WITH BACON

YÙ MǏ DÀN BǏNG EGG PANCAKE ROLL
WITH CORN

果醬土司 Jam Toast
WÚ YÁN NǍI YÓU TǓ SĪ UNSALTED
BUTTER TOAST

YĒ XIĀNG NǍI SŪ TǓ SĪ COCONUT
BAKED BUTTER TOAST

鮮奶法式吐司 Fresh Milk
French Toast
LIÀN RǓ QǏ SĪ FǍ SHÌ

FĒNG MÌ QǏ SHÌ FǍ SHÌ TǓ SĪ FRENCH
TOAST WITH HONEY AND CHEESE

單點 A La Carte
TURNIP CAKE

CŌNG ZHUĀ BǏNG SCALLION PANCAKE

SET OF SCALLION EGGS

吐司 Toast
QIǍO KÈ LÌ TǓ SĪ CHOCOLATE TOAST

CǍO MORE TǓ SĪ STRAWBERRY TOAST

HUA SHĒNG TǓ SĪ PEANUT TOAST

您專屬的推薦商品
JÌN LÀ JĪ TUǏ HÀN BǍO SPICY CHICKEN
DRUMSTICK BURGER

ÀO ZHŌU HÒU NIÚ RÒU HÀN BǍO
AUSTRALIA THICK BEEF BURGER

HĒI HÚ JIĀO MIÀN

XIĀNG JĪ PĀI CHICKEN CHOP

人氣精選 Popular Items
ÀO ZHŌU HÒU NIÚ RÒU PÀ MǍ SĒN QǏ
SHÌ BǍO AUSTRALIA THICK BEEF
PARMESAN CHEESE BURGER

TÈ ZHÌ QǏ SHÌ FǍ SHÌ TǓ SĪ SPECIAL
FRENCH TOAST WITH CHEESE

LIÀN RǓ QǏ SHÌ FǍ SHÌ TǓ SĪ FRENCH
TOAST WITH CONDENSED MILK AND
CHEESE

ZÌ ZHÌ LÀ JIĀO JIÀNG

蛋餅 Egg Pancake Roll
QǏ SHÌ DÀN BǏNG EGG PANCAKE ROLL
WITH CHEESE

YUÁN WÈI DÀN BǏNG ORIGINAL EGG
PANCAKE ROLL

XIĀNG JIĀN JĪ TUǏ DÀN BǏNG EGG
PANCAKE ROLL WITH PAN-FRIED
CHICKEN DRUMSTICK

RÒU SŌNG DÀN BǏNG EGG PANCAKE
ROLL WITH PORK FLOSS

JÌN LÀ JĪ TUǏ DÀN BǏNG EGG PANCAKE
ROLL WITH SPICY CHICKEN DRUMSTICK

果醬厚片土司 Jam Thick
Sliced Toast
HUĀ SHĒNG HÒU PIÀN TǓ SĪ PEANUT
TOAST THICK SLICED TOAST

XIĀNG SUÀN HÒU PIÀN TǓ SĪ GARLIC
THICK SLICED TOAST

QIǍO KÈ LÌ HÒU PIÀN TǓ SĪ CHOCOLATE
THICK SLICED TOAST
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WÚ YÁN NǍI YÓU HÒU PIÀN TǓ SĪ
UNSALTED BUTTER THICK SLICED
TOAST

YĒ XIĀNG NǍI SŪ HÒU PIÀN TǓ SĪ
COCONUT BAKED BUTTER THICK
SLICED TOAST

CǍO MÉI HÒU PIÀN TǓ SĪ STRAWBERRY
THICK SLICED TOAST

飲料 Beverage
ZHĀO PÁI YUĀN YĀNG SIGNATURE
COFFEE MILK TEA

XIĀN NǍI AS FĒI FRESH MILK COFFEE

YÀN MÀI YÌ RÉN OATS PEARL BARLEY

JĪNG DIǍN MĚI SHÌ CLASSIC AMERICANO

XIĀN NǍI HĒI ZHĪ MÁ

HĒI ZHĪ MÁ YÀN MÀI BLACK SESAME
OATS

GUÒ LǛ YÁN MÓ KĀ FĒI FILTER COFFEE

XIĀN NǍI YÌ RÉN

河粉Pho
SHŪ CÀI HÉ FĚN VEGETABLE PHO

YÙ MǏ HÉ FĚN CORN PHO

YUÁN WÈI HÉ FĚN ORIGINAL FLAT RICE
PHO

XIĀNG JIĀN JĪ TUǏ HÉ FĚN PAN-FRIED
CHICKEN DRUMSTICK PHO

PÉI GĒN HÉ FĚN BACON PHO

QǏ SHÌ HÉ FĚN CHEESE PHO

LǏ JĪ HÉ FĚN PORK LOIN PHO

RÒU SŌNG HÉ FĚN PORK FLOSS PHO

WĚI YÚ HÉ FĚN TUNA PHO

HUǑ TUǏ HÉ FĚN HAM PHO

JÌN LÀ JĪ TUǏ HÉ FĚN SPICY CHICKEN
DRUMSTICK PHO

其他 Other
MĚI SHÌ JĪ LIǓ

SÀN DÀN SCRAMBLED EGGS

XIĀNG JIĀN XĪ XĪ LǏ JĪ TUǏ
PAN-FRIED SICILY CHICKEN
DRUMSTICK

XIĀNG JIĀN FĒI LÌ JĪ PAN-FRIED
CHICKEN FILLET

XIĀNG SŪ XUĚ YÚ CRISPY COD FISH

JÌN LÀ KǍ LĀ JĪ TUǏ SPICY CRISPY
CHICKEN DRUMSTICK

XIĀNG SŪ HUĀ ZHĪ PÁI CRISPY
CUTTLEFISH CHOP

DÀ BǍN WÚ GǓ XIĀNG JĪ PÁI OSAKA
BONELESS CHICKEN CHOP

PÉI GĒN BACON

LǏ JĪ RÒU PORK LOIN

HUǑ TUǏ HAM

RÒU PÁI MEAT CHOP

YÁNG CŌNG DÀ RÒU PÁI LARGE MEAT
CHOP WITH ONION

漢堡 Burger
XŪN JĪ HÀN BǍO SMOKED
CHICKEN BURGER

XIĀNG JĪ HÀN BǍO CHICKEN
BURGER

RÒU PÁI HÀN BǍO MEAT CHOP BURGER

YÁNG CŌNG DÀ RÒU PÁI HÀN BǍO
LARGE MEAT CHOP BURGER WITH
ONION

XIĀNG JIĀN JĪ TUǏ HÀN BǍO PAN-FRIED
CHICKEN DRUMSTICK BURGER

LǏ JĪ HÀN BǍO PORK LOIN BURGER

ZǑNG HUÌ HÀN BǍO CLUB BURGER

QǏ SHÌ JĪ PÁI HÀN BǍO CHEESE
CHICKEN CHOP BURGER
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NÍNG MÉNG JĪ LIǓ HÀN BǍO LEMON
CHICKEN FINGERS BURGER

HUĀ JIÀNG SHĀO NIÚ RÒU HÀN BǍO

QǏ SHÌ ZHŪ HÀN BǍO CHEESE PORK
BURGER

XUĚ YÚ HÀN BǍO COD FISH BURGER

WÚ GǓ XIĀNG JĪ PÁI HÀN BǍO
BONELESS CHICKEN CHOP BURGER

BACON BURGER

HUĀ ZHĪ HÀN BǍO CUTTLEFISH BURGER

RÌ SHÌ ZHÀ XIĀ HÀN BǍO JAPANESE
DEEP-FRIED SHRIMP BURGER

WÌI YÚ HÀN BǍO TUNA BURGER

RÒU SŌNG HÀN BǍO PORK FLOSS
BURGER

HUǑ TUǏ HÀN BǍO HAM BURGER

SHŪ CÀI QǏ SHÌ HÀN BǍO CHEESE
BURGER WITH VEGETABLE

三明治 Sandwiches
JÌN LÀ JĪ TUǏ SĀN MÍNG ZHÌ SPICY
CHICKEN DRUMSTICK SANDWICH

HUǑ TUǏ SĀN MÍNG ZHÌ HAM SANDWICH

ZǑNG HUÌ SĀN MÍNG ZHÌ CLUB
SANDWICH

LǏ JĪ SĀN MÍNG ZHÌ PORK LOIN
SANDWICH

WĚI YÚ SĀN MÍNG ZHÌ TUNA SANDWICH

RÒU PÁI SĀN MÍNG ZHÌ MEAT CHOP
SANDWICH

XIĀNG JIĀN JĪ TUǏ SĀN MÍNG ZHÌ PAN-
FRIED CHICKEN DRUMSTICK SANDWICH

YÁNG CŌNG DÀ RÒU PÁI SĀN MÍNG ZHÌ
LARGE MEAT CHOP SANDWICH WITH
ONION

PÉI GĒN SĀN MÍNG ZHÌ BACON
SANDWICH

RÒU SŌNG SĀN MÍNG ZHÌ PORK FLOSS
SANDWICH

XŪN JĪ SĀN MÍNG ZHÌ SMOKED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

SHŪ CÀI QǏ SHÌ SĀN MÍNG ZHÌ CHEESE
SANDWICH WITH VEGETABLE

XUĚ YÚ SĀN MÍNG ZHÌ COD FISH
SANDWICH

NÍNG MÉNG JĪ LIǓ SĀN MÍNG ZHÌ LEMON
CHICKEN FINGERS SANDWICH

ÀO ZHŌU HÒU NIÚ RÒU SĀN MÍNG ZHÌ
AUSTRALIA THICK BEEF SANDWICH

WÚ GǓ XIĀNG JĪ PÁI SĀN MÍNG ZHÌ
BONELESS CHICKEN CHOP SANDWICH

QǏ SHÌ ZHŪ SĀN MÍNG ZHÌ CHEESE PORK
SANDWICH

XIĀNG JĪ SĀN MÍNG ZHÌ CHICKEN
SANDWICH

HUĀ JIÀNG SHĀO NIÚ RÒU SĀN MÍNG
ZHÌ

RÌ SHÌ ZHÀ XIĀ SĀN MÍNG ZHÌ JAPANESE
DEEP-FRIED SHRIMP SANDWICH

QǏ SHÌ JĪ PÁI SĀN MÍNG ZHÌ CHEESE
CHICKEN CHOP SANDWICH

HUĀ ZHĪ SĀN MÍNG ZHÌ CUTTLEFISH
SANDWICH
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Zǎo Wǔ Cān Diàn
90 和平東路三段, 三張犁 106,
Taiwan, Section, Taiwan,
Province of China

Gemacht mit Menu

Öffnungszeiten:
Montag 05:30-13:30
Dienstag 05:30-13:30
Mittwoch 05:30-13:30
Donnerstag 05:30-13:30
Freitag 05:30-13:30
Samstag 06:30-13:00
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